
Which SenseAnywhere datalogger do I need?

Notes: 
• Besides the data loggers you will at least need one AccessPoint (infrastructure), depending on the area which you would like to cover multiple 
AccessPoints might be needed. 
• If you already have a running installation and you do not want to extend the wireless coverage you just add data loggers to your system. 
• If you need initial calibration and regular re-calibration we strongly recommend using an AssetTag for each device that needs to be calibrated. 
The system will keep track of the logger swapping without any downtime or administration. Keeping all history linked to the asset that is being 
monitored without paperwork.
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Temp + RH

Temp + RH

Freezer
Fridge
Ambient
Incubator

-80°C 
freezer 
Dry Ice 
shipment

LN2

-200°C -90°C -40°C +70°C +200°C +250°C +850°C

Sensor type needed

20-20-43 + 01-01-00

20-20-25
20-20-43 + 01-01-20

20-20-43 + 01-01-03
20-20-43 + 01-01-04
20-20-43 + 01-01-02 
20-20-43 + any 4-wire Pt100

20-20-30 (In transport packaging or 
room monitoring – shorter range)

20-20-31 or
20-20-43 + 01-01-30 or 20-20-41 + 
Magnetic Door Contact Set

20-20-24 (Temp + RH in transport 
packaging or room monitoring – 
shorter range)

High temp 
oven

OvenOven
Autoclave



EAN Codes

EAN EUR+AfricaModelProduct EAN US Pharma GradeEAN Americas

AiroSensor 20-20-24

AiroSensor ER 20-20-25

AiroSensor T 20-20-30

AiroSensor T ER

AiroSensor X ER

AiroSensor X ER

Indoor AccessPoint EU 

Indoor AccessPoint UK 

Indoor AccessPoint US 

Mobile AccessPoint GPS 12/24

Mobile AccessPoint GPS 230

Mobile AccessPoint without GPS 12/24

Mobile AccessPoint without GPS 230

Mobile AccessPoint without GPS US 120

Outdoor AccessPoint Passive EU 

Outdoor AccessPoint Active Un

Outdoor AccessPoint Passive UK  

Outdoor AccessPoint Passive US   

Outdoor AccessPoint Active US   

Temp Only Module

Magnetic Door Contact Set

Pt100 Probe

Hermetically Sealed Pt100 5M

Hermetically Sealed Pt100 10M

Pt100 Interface

Temp + RH Module

01-01-30

-

01-01-00

01-01-03

01-01-04

01-01-02

01-01-20

20-20-31

20-20-41

20-20-43

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

20-01-10

0630125977842

0630125977859

0630125977422

0096647495101

0096647495187

0096647494821

0096647495095

0096647495163

0096647494838

0096647495040

0096647495101

0096647495187

0096647494821

0096647495095

0096647495163

0096647494838

0096647495040

0630125977439

0630125977552

0096647494807

0630125977941

0630125977958

0630125977644

0630125977651

0630125977668

0096647494814

0630125977064

0630125977071

- 0630125977699

0630125977118

0630125977279

0096647494944

0096647494951

0096647495293

0096647495286

-

0630125977088

0096647495132

0630125977019

-

0096647495156

0630125977705

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

0096647495200

0096647495217

0096647495224

0096647495231

0096647495248

0096647495255

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Product Pictures
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